110 minutes* Run1l Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6
START (Waikiki Shopping Plaza 307 Royal Hawaiian Ave. | 10:00 AM | 11:00 AM| 12:00 PM | 1:00 PM | 2:00 PM | 3:00 PM
2 Duke Kahanamoku Statue % 10:03 AM | 11:03 AM| 12:03 PM | 1:03 PM | 2:03 PM | 3:03 PM
3 The Twin Fin (Aston Waikiki Beach Hotel) Paoakalani Ave & 10:06 AM | 11:06 AM| 12:06 PM | 1:06 PM | 2:06 PM | 3:06 PM
4 Honolulu Museum of Art {Closed Mon & Tues) Bus stop #43 é\ 10:22 AM | 11:22 AM| 12:22 PM | 1:22PM | 2:22PM | 3:22 PM
5 State Capitol/'lolani Palace 420 S Beretania St. (S\ 10:25 AM | 11:25 AM| 12:25 PM | 1:25PM | 2:25 PM | 3:25 PM
6 Punchbowl Crater & National Memorial Cemetery of the Pacific Scenic Drive Thru
7 Foster Botanical Garden 170 N Vineyard Blvd. é\ 10:48 AM | 11:48 AM| 12:48 PM | 1:48 PM | 2:48 PM | 3:48 PM
8 lzumo Taisha/Royal Kitchen 195 N Kukui St. é\ 10:53 AM | 11:53 AM| 12:53 PM | 1:53 PM | 2:53 PM | 3:53 PM
9 Chinatown, Downtown Honolulu, & Hawaii Theatre 1128 Nuuanu St. é\ 10:55 AM | 11:55 AM| 12:55 PM | 1:55PM | 2:55 PM | 3:55 PM
History of Kamehameha, 'lolani Palace, Kawaiaha'o Church, & Hawaii Five-0 & Brief Sightseeing Break
10 |King Kamehameha Statue 978 Mililani St. A‘ 11:12AM | 12:12 PM| 1:12PM | 2:12PM | 3:12PM | 4:12 PM
History of Aloha Tower/Honolulu Harbor é\ Brief Sightseeing Break
11 |Aloha Tower/Honolulu Harbor é 11:25 AM | 12:25 PM| 1:25PM | 2:25PM | 3:25PM | 4:25 PM
12 |SALT at Our Kaka'ako** 667 Auahi St. 11:30 AM | 12:30 PM | 1:30PM | 2:30 PM | 3:30 PM | 4:30 PM
13 (Ward Centre & Ward Village Ala Moana Bivd. Bus Stop 955 ds 11:35 AM | 12:35 PM| 1:35PM | 2:35PM | 3:35 PM | 4:35 PM
14 |Ala Moana Beach Park(Across the street from Ala Moana Center) ~ Bus stop #1102 é‘ 11:40 AM | 12:40 PM| 1:40PM | 2:40PM | 3:40 PM | 4:40 PM
END [Waikiki Shopping Plaza 307 Royal Hawaiian Ave. d) 11:50 AM | 12:50 PM| 1:50 PM | 2:50 PM | 3:50 PM | 4:50 PM

Red Line courtesy ONE time pick up -

TROLLEY

Prince Waikiki @ 9:45, Hale Koa @ 9:53,

and Ka La'i Waikiki Beach @ 9:55

*Approximately 110 minutes
round trip

**Due to unsafe conditions stop 12 will
not be able to provide wheelchair
accessibility.

60 minutes* Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run5 Run 6 Run?7 | Drop-off
6 Prince Waikiki (Holomoana St.) Harbor side é‘ 7:18AM | 8:18 AM | 9:18 AM | 10:18 AM | 11:18 AM | 12:18 PM | 1:18 PM | 2:18 PM
7 Hale Koa Hotel (Kalia Rd) 2069 Kalia Rd 7:23AM | 8:23 AM | 9:23AM | 10:23AM | 11:23 AM | 12:23PM | 1:23 PM | 2:23 PM
8 Ka La'i Waikiki Beach {Saratoga Rd) g 7:25AM | 8:25 AM | 9:25 AM | 10:25 AM | 11:25 AM | 12:25 PM | 1:25 PM | 2:25 PM
1 Waikiki Shopping Plaza 307 Royal Hawaiian Ave. é‘ 7:30AM | 8:30AM | 9:30AM | 10:30AM | 11:30 AM | 12:30 PM | 1:30 PM | 2:30 PM
2 Duke Kahanamoku Statue (& 7:35AM | 8:35AM | 9:35 AM | 10:35AM | 11:35AM | 12:35 PM | 1:35 PM | 2:35 PM
3 Honolulu Zoo/Waikiki Beach Bus Stop 157 é\ 7:37 AM | 8:37 AM | 9:37 AM | 10:37 AM | 11:37 AM | 12:37 PM | 1:37 PM
4 Diamond Head Crater** é\ 7:57 AM | 8:57 AM | 9:57 AM | 10:57 AM | 11:57 AM | 12:57 PM | 1:57 PM
5 KCC Farmers' Market (SATURDAYS ONLY) Bus Stop 230 ég 8:02AM | 9:02AM | 10:02 AM | 11:02 AM
*Approximately 60 minutes round trip **Reservations required. Go to gostateparks.hawaii.gov/diamondhead to make your reservations
110 minutes* Run1 Run 2 Run3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run7 Run 8 Run9 Blue Line
START |Waikiki Shopping Plaza 307 Royal Hawaiian Ave. (| 8:30 AM | 9:10 AM | 9:50 AM | 10:30 AM | 11:10 AM | 11:50 AM | 12:30 PM| 1:10 PM | 1:50 PM courtesy ONE
2 |Duke Kahanamoku Statue 4| 8:3aAM | 9:14 AM | 9:54 AM | 10:34 AM| 11:14 AM | 11:54 AM| 12:34 PM| 1:14 PM | 1:54 PM time pick up -
3 |Honolulu Zoo/Waikiki Beach w| 8:36 AM | 9:16 AM | 9:56 AM | 10:36 AM | 11:16 AM | 11:56 AM | 12:36 PM| 1:16 PM | 1:56 PM Prince Waikiki
4  |Waikiki Aquarium/Kapi'olani Regional Park A | 8:38AM | 9:18 AM | 9:58 AM | 10:38 AM| 11:18 AM | 11:58 AM| 12:38 PM| 1:18 PM | 1:58 PM @ 8:15, Hale
5 |Kahala Mall (Kifauea Ave + Waialae Av Bus Stop) Bus Stop 252 4| 8:51 AM | 9:31 AM | 10:11 AM| 10:51 AM | 11:31 AM | 12:11 PMm | 12:51 PM| 1:31PMm | 2:11PM| Koa @ 8:23, and
6 Halona Blow Hole Lookout e Scenic Photo Stop Ka La'i Waikiki
7  |Sea Life Park | 9:37 AM [ 10:17 AM| 10:57 AM | 11:37 AM| 12:17 PM | 12:57 PM | 1:37 PM | 2:17 PM | 2:57 PMm Beach @ 8:25
8 |Koko Marina Center (Kalanianaole Hwy) Bus Stop 192 w| 9:48 AM | 10:28 AM| 11:08 AM| 11:48 AM | 12:28 PM | 1:08 PM | 1:48 PM | 2:28 PM | 3:08 PM
9 |Kahala Mall (Kilauea Ave + Waialae Ave Bus Stop) Bus Stop 218 4| 10:02 Am| 10:42 AM| 11:22 AM| 12:02 M | 12:42 M| 1:22PM | 2:02PM | 2:42PM [ 3:22pm|  FApproximately
10 |Diamond Head Market & Grill/Aloha Pineapple Café Bus Stop 4542 A 110:11 AM| 10:51 AM | 11:31 AM | 12:11 PM | 12:51 PM| 1:31 PM | 2:11 PM | 2:51 PM | 3:31 PM 110 minutes
11  |Rainbow Drive-In (Local Food) Bus Stop 4016 % |10:14 AM| 10:54 AM | 11:34 AM | 12:14 PM | 12:54 PM| 1:34 PM | 2:14 PM | 2:54 PM | 3:34 PM round trip
END |Waikiki Shopping Plaza 307 Royal Hawaiian Ave. ({\ 10:20 AM | 11:00 AM | 11:40 AM | 12:20 PM | 1:00 PM | 1:40 PM | 2:20 PM | 3:00 PM | 3:40 PM




WAIKIKI

o

o

TROLLEY

Pink Line - Ala Moana Shopping

60 minutes*® A Run B Run CRun D Run A Run B Run C Run D Run ARun B Run CRun D Run A Run B Run
1 |wWaikiki Shopping Plaza (Royal Hawaiian Ave) 9:45 AM 10:00 AM | 10:15 AM | 1D:30 AM | 10:45 AM | 11:00 AM | 11:15 AM | 11:30 AM | 11:45 AM | 12:00 PM | 12:15PM | 12:30PM | 12:45PM | 1:00 PM 1:15PM
2 |Duke Kahanamoku Statue 10:04 AM | 10:19 AM | 10:34 AM | 10:49 AM | 11:04 AM | 11:19 AM | 11:34 AM | 11:49 AM | 12:04 PM | 12:19 PM | 12:34PM | 12:49FPM | 1:D4 FM 1:19 PM
3 |The Twin Fin 10:07 AM | 10:22 AM | 10:37 AM | 10:52 AM | 11:07 AM | 11:22 AM | 11:37 AM | 11:52 AM | 12:07 PM | 12:22 PM | 12:37 PM | 12:52 PM | 1:07 PM 1:22 PM
4 |Hiton Waikiki Beach Hotel 10:10 AM | 10:25 AM | 10:40 AM | 10:55 AM | 11:10 AM | 11:25 AM | 11:40 AM | 11:55 AM | 12:10 PM | 12:25PM | 12:40PM | 12:55PM | 1:10 PM 1:25 PM
5 |Marugame Udon 10:13 AN | 10:28 AM | 10:43 AM | 10:58 AM | 11:13 AM | 11:28 AM | 11:43 AM | 11:58 AM | 12:13PM | 12:28PM | 12:43PM | 12:58 PM | 1:13 PM 1:28 PM
5 |Courtyard by Marriott 10:15 AM | 10:30 AM | 1D0:45 AM | 11:00 AM | 11:15AM | 11:30AM | 11:45AM | 12:00PM | 12:15PM | 12:3DPM | 12:45PM | 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
7 |Hotel La Croix 9:49 AM 10:18 AM | 10:33 AM | 10:48 AM | 11:03 AM | 11:1B AM | 11:33 AM | 11:4B AM | 12:03 PM | 12:18 PM | 12:33 PM | 12:48 PM | 1:03 PM 1:18 PM 1:33 PM
3 |Hokulani Hotel [Lewers St}* 9:53 AM 10:22 AN | 10:37 AM | 10:52 AM | 11:07 AM | 11:22 AM | 11:37 AM | 11:52 AM | 12:07 PM | 12:22 PM | 12:37 PM | 12:52 PM | 1:07 PM 1:22 PM 1:37 PM
¢ |Agua Palms Waikiki {IHOP} 9:58 AM 10:27 AN | 10:42 AM | 10:57 AM | 11:12 AM | 11:27 AM | 11:42 AM | 11:57 AM | 12:12 PM | 12:27 PM | 12:42 PM | 12:57PM | 1:12 PM 1:27 PM 1:42 PM
10 |Ala Moana Center {ocean side) 1D:03 AM 10:43 AM | 10:38 AM | 11:13 AM | 11:28 AM | 11:43 AM | 11:538 AM | 12:13 PM | 12:28 PM | 12:43 PM | 12:58 PM | 1:13 PM 1:28 PM 1:43 PM 1:58 PM
11 [llikai Hotel {Ala Moana Blvd) 10:48 AM | 11:03 AM | 11:18 AM | 11:33 AM | 11: 4B AM | 12:03 PM | 12:1BPM | 12:33 PM | 12:48 PM | 1:03 PM 1:12 PM 1:33 PM 1:48 PM 2:03 PM
12 |Hale Koa Hotel {Kalia Road) 10:53 AM | 11:08 AM | 11:23 AM | 11:38 AM | 11:53 AM | 12:08 PM | 12:23 PM | 12:38 PM | 12:53 PM | 1:D8 PM 1:23 PM 1:38 PM 1:53 PM 2:08 PM
13 |Ka La'i Waikiki Beach {Saratoga Rd} 10:56 AM | 11:11 AM | 11:26 AM | 11:41 AM | 11:56 AM | 12:11 PM | 12:26 PM | 12:41 PM | 12:56 PM | 1:11 PM 1:26 PM 1:41 PM 1:56 PV 2:11 PM
€ Run D Run A Run B Run CRun D Run A Run B Run CRun D Run A Run B Run C Run D Run
1 |Waikiki Shopping Plaza {[Royal Hawaiian Ave) 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15PM 3:30 PM 3:45PM | 4:00PM | 4:15PM | 4:30PM | 4:45PM
2 |Duke Kahanamoku Statue 1:34 PM 1:49 PM 2:04 PM 2:19 PM 2:34 PM 2:49 PM 3:04 PM 3:19PM 3:34 PM 3:49PM | 4:04PM | 4:19PM | 4:34PM | 4:49PM
3 |The Twin Fin 1:37 PM 1:52 PM 2:07 PM 2:22 PM 2:37 PM 2:52 PM 3:07 FM 3122 PM 3:37PM 3:52PM | 4:07PM | 4:22PM | 4:37 PM | 4:52PM
4 |Hiton Waikiki Beach Hotel 1:40 PM 1:55 PM 2:10 PM 2:25 PM 2:40 PM 2:55 PM 3:10 PM 3:25PM 3: 40 PM 3:55PM | 4:10PM | 4:25PM | 4:A0PM | 4:55PM
5 |Marugame Udon 1:43 PM 1:58 PM 2:13 PM 2:28 PM 2:43 PM 2:58 PM 3:13 PM 3:28 PM 3:43PM 3:58PM | 4:13PM | 4:28PM | 4:43PM | 4:558 PM
& |Courtyard by Marriott 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 FM 3:30 PM 3:45PM | 4:00PM | 4:15PM | 4:30PM | 4:45PM 5:00 PM
7 |Hotel La Croix 1:48 PM 2:03 PM 2:18 PM 2:33 PM 2:48 PM 3:03 PM 3:18 PM 3:33PM 3:48PM | 4:03PM | 4:18PM | 4:33PM | 4:48PM 5:03 PM
s |Hokulani Hotel {Lewers 5t}* 1:32 PM 2:07 PM 2:22 PM 2:37 PM 2:52 PM 3:07 PM 3:22 PM 3:37PM 3:532PM | 4:07PM | 4:22PM | 4:337PM | 4:52PM 5:07 PM
9 |Agua Palms Waikiki {IHOP) 1:57 PM 2:12 PM 2:27 PM 2:42 PM 2:57 PM 3:12PM 3:27 PM 3: 42 PM 3:57PM | 4:12PM | 4:27PM | 4:42PM | 4:557 PM 5:12 PM
10 |Ala Moana Center {ocean side -departure) 2:13 PM 2:2BPM 2:43 PM 2:58 PM 3:13 PM 3:28 PM 3:43 PM 3:58PM | 4:13PM | 4:28PM | 4:43PM | 4:58PM 5:13 PM 5:2B PM
11 |llikai Hotel {Ala Moana Blvd) 2:18 PM 2:33 PM 2:48 PM 3:03 PM 3:18 PM 3:33 PM 3:48PM | 4:D3PM | 4:18PM | 4:33PM | 4:4BPM 5:03 PM 5:18 PM 5:33 PM
12 |Hale Koa Hotel {Kalia Road) 2:23 PM 2:38 PM 2:53 PM 3:08 PM 3:23 PM 3:38 PM 3:53PM | 4:D8PM | 4:23PM | 4:38PM | 4:53FPM 5:08 PM 5:23 PM 5:38 PM
13 |Ka La'i Waikiki Beach {5aratoga Rd} 2:26 PM 2:41 PM 2:56 PM 3:11 PM 3:26 PM 3:41 PM 3:56 PM | 4:11PM | 4:26 PM | 4:41PM | 4:56 PM 5:11 PM 5:26 P 5:41 PM
A Run B Run CRun D Run A Run B Run C Run D Run ARun B Run CRun D Run A Run B Run
1 |waikiki Shopping Plaza {Roval Hawaiian Ave} 5:00 PM 5:15PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:D0PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45PM 8:00 PM 8:17 PM
2 |Duke Kahanamoku Statue 5:04 PM 5:19 PM 5:34 PM 5:49 PM 6:04 PM 6:19 PM 6:34 PM 6:49 PM 7:04 PM 7:19 PM 7:34 PM 7:49FPM 8:04 PM 8:21 PM
3 |The Twin Fin** 5:07 PM 5:22 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM 6:07 PFM 6:22 PM 6:37 PM 6:52 FM 7:07FM T:22 PM END END END END
4 |Hiton Waikiki Beach Hotel 5:10 PM 5:25 PM 5:40 PM 5:55 PM 6:10 PM 6:25 PM 6:40 PM 6:55 PM 710 PM 7:25 PM
5 |Marugame Udon 5:13 PM 5:28 PM 5:43 PM 5:58 PM 6:13 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM 6:58 PM 713 PM 7:28 PM
6 |Courtyard by Marriott 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 FM 7:D0PM 7:15PM 7:30 FM
7 |Hotel La Croix 5:18 PM 5:33 PM 5:48 PM 6:03 PM 6:18 PM 6:33 PM 6:48 PM 7:D3IPM 7:18PM 7:33 FM
8 |Hokulani Hotel {Lewers St}*® 5:22 PM 5:37 PM 5:52 PM 6:07 PM 6:22 PM 6:37 PM 6:52 FM 7:D7PM 7:22PM 7:37 FM
s |Aqua Palms Waikiki (IHOP) 5:27PM | 5:42PM | 5:57PM | 6:12PM | 6:27PM | 6:42PM | 6:57PmM | 72PM | 72760 | 7:a2PM
10 |Ala Moana Center {ocean side) 5:43 PM 5:58 PM 6:13 PM 6:28 PM 6:43 PM 6:58 PM T:13 PM 728 PM 743 FM 8:00 FM
11 |llikai Hotel {Ala Moana Blvd) 5:48 PM 6:03 PM 6:18 PM 6:33 PM 6:48 PM 7:03 PM 7:18 PM 7:33PM 7: 48 PM 8:05 FM
12 |Hale Koa Hotel {Kalia Road) 5:53 PM 6:08 PM 6:23 PM 6:38 PM 6:53 PM 7:08 PM 7:23 PM 7:38PM 7:53PM 8:10 PM
13 |Ka La'i Waikiki Beach {Saratoga Rd} 5:56 PM 6:11 PM 6:26 PM 6:41 PM 6:56 PM 7:11 PM 7:26 PM 741PM 7:56 PM 8:13 PM

* Due to unsafe conditions the Hekulani {Lewers Street} step location will not be able to provide wheelchair accessibility.

*¥ Line ends at The Twin Fin




	Waikiki Trolley Pink Line Schedule 11.1.2022
	Sheet1

	Waikiki Trolley Pg 2 UPDATED 8.29.2022
	Blank Page

	ADP48B0.tmp
	Sheet1

	ADPB93C.tmp
	Sheet1




